State of OREGON County of KLAMATH 88829

09-27-94P01:50 RCVD

Ref. Number: 2832228-000661877 Vol.<u>m94</u> Page 30311

Assignment of Trust Deed by Beneficiary or Beneficiary's Successor In Interest

In Witness Whereof, Assignor has caused its name to be signed on August 25, 1994 effective as of October 15, 1994.

Associates National Mcrtgage Corporation

Eldon L. Youngblood, Vice President

State of Texas County of Dallas

This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 25, 1994, by Eldon L. Youngblood, as Vice President of Associates National Mortgage Corporation, a corporation, on behalf of said corporation,



Ş

After Recording Mail to: Youngblood & Youngblood, P.C. 600 Plaza of the Americas 600 N. Peerl Street Dallas, Texas 75201 ATTN: Mike Nolley Notary Public

This Instrument Prepared By; Eldon L. Youngblood Youngblood & Youngblood, P.C. 600 Plaza of the Americas 600 N. Pearl Street Delles, J exes 75201

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of Youngblood & Youngblood Sept A.D., 19 94 the . u <u>1:50</u> 27th P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. o clock of Mortgages M94 on Page <u>30311</u> Evelyn Biehn FEE \$10.00 - County Clerk By Daw Thules

SS.